FAX: 408-866-1934 men———————

MODEL A FORD TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY
1928-1931

REFER TO PAGES 31-34 except as noted

INDEX # PART #

1 A-7006-B

2 353051-S

3 353051-S

4 A-7045

5 A-7118

6 A-7017-B

7 B-7040

8 A-7025

9 B-1180 pg.6
10 A-7051

LA A-7050

12 20366-S

13 34846-S

14 78-7580-

15 A-7561-B

16 A-353027 pg.117
17 A-7562

18 A-7118

19 A-7113

20 A-7141

21 A-7115

22 A-7121

23 A-7101

24 A-7100

25 A-4513-A

25A A-4515-GS pg. 19
26 A-4520-MB pg. 19
27 A-4520-C

28 A-4520-MB pg. 19
29 A-4516 (4515-GS) pg. 19
30 A-4505-A

31 B-7090

32 20389-S

33 34807-S

34 B-7095

35 A-21116

36 A-7085

36A A-7086

37 A-21745

38 -

39 A-353027 pg.117
40 A-7065

41 B-7040

42 B-7063

43 A-7060

44 A-7045

45 A-7070

46 A-7140

47 A-7111

48 -

49 -

50 A-7112

51 A-7112

NOMENCLATURE

Case Transmission

Plug, Oil Drain (3/4 x15/16 sq. Pipe Plug)
Plug, Oil Filler (3/4 x 15/16 sq. Pipe Plug)
Ring, Main Drive Gear Snap

Bearing, Main Drive Shaft

Gear, Main Drive

Baffle, Main Drive Gear Bearing (Center Flat on Bearing)
Bearing, Main Drive Gear (Sealed)

Ring, Retainer Snap

Gasket, Main Drive Gear Bearing Retainer
Retainer, Main Gear Drive Bearing

Bolt (5/16 - 18 x 7/8 Hex Head)
Lockwasher (5/16)

Bearing Throw-out

Hub, Clutch Release Bearing

Fitting, Grease

Spring, Throw-out Bearing

Bearing, Cluster Gear (Short)

Gear, Cluster

Gear, Reverst Idler and Bushing Assembly
Spacer, Cluster Gear

Bearing, Cluster (Long)

Gear, Second & High Sliding (Small)
Gear, Low and Reverse Sliding (Large)
Cap, Inner

Gasket, Universalk Joint Housing

Bolt, Universal Joint (Lockwashers and Nuts Included)
Cap, Universal Joint Housing (Clam Shell)
Bolt, Universal Joint (3/8 - 24 x 1 7/32 w/Cotter Pin Hole)
Seal, Grease (Cork or Felt)

Tube, Torque

Universal Joint

Bolt (3/8 x 24 x 1 Hex)

Lockwasher (3/8)

Washer, Universal Joint Front Knuckle
Bolt (7/16 -20 x 1) - Safety Wired

Retainer, Main Shaft Bearing

Gasket, Bearing Retainer

Nut, Castle (3/8 -24)

Cotter Pin (3/32 x 5/8)

Grease Fitting

Bearing, Main Shaft (Sealed)

Baffle, Main Drive Shaft (Center Flat on Bearing)
Spacer, Main Shaft Pilot

Shaft, Main Drive Gear

Ring, Main Shaft Bearing Retainer

Snap Ring, Main Drive Gear Bearing Retainer
Shaft, Reverse Idler

Shaft, Cluster Gear

Bolt

Lockwasher

Retainer, Countershaft & Reverse Idler
Seal, Transmission Shaft (Optional)
Washer, Flat Teflon

Bolt

NO. REQ.

e e R = o) B i * Rt~ S 1 T O e S S S G G G N P O PP G P O Y

T D
0%

Ref

136

1600 DELL AVENUE, SUITE A, CAMPBELL, CALIFORNIA 95005 === VISA. DISCOVER MASTERCARD, U.P.S., C.0.D. so——

COPYRIGHT © 1997 ALL FORD PARTS



—— CALL: 1-800-532-1932 « ORDERS ONLY, PLEASE —[ —

MODEL A FORD OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY
1928-1931

REFER TO PAGE 29 except as noted
INDEX # PART #

34805-S
31606-S
A-6611
A-6612
A-6626
A-6603-C
A-6610
A-6608-B
A-6623
10 A-6619-R
11 A-6616
12 A-6618
13 A-6620
14 34805-5
15 20309

Q@O NOUHEWN =

NOMENCLATURE

Lockwasher (1/4")

Screw, Fillister (1/4-28 X 7/16")
Cover, Oil Pump Screen
Bushing (,625 OD/.500 ID)
Gasket, Cover Screen

Body Assembly

Gear

Shaft Assembly

Screen, Filter

Gasket, Oil Pump Cover
Plate, Oil Pump Gear Cover
Clamp, Retaining Spring
Spring, Retaining
Lockwasher (1/4")

Bolt (1/4-28 X 1/2") Hex

NO. REQ.

DD b ok oh ks A D= N

-

12
13

s HOURS: Mon. thru Fri.: 9:00-5:30; SAT., 9:00-2:00

PHONE: 408-378-1936

137



IF YOU DON'T SEE IT, ASK! FAX: 408-866-193/ 0

MODEL A SHOCK ABSORBER LINK TUBE ASSEMBLY
1928-1931

REFER TO PAGE 82 except as noted

INDEX # PART # NOMENCLATURE NO. REQ.

1 A-18063 Shock Link, Tubular 4
2 A-18060 Seat, Ball (Brass) 16
3 A-18062-B Spring, Link 4
4 A-18064 Spacer, Spring Link 4
5 A-18061 Plug, Shock Link 4
6 A-353031 (pg.117) Fitting, Lubrication (67 1/2° Ball) 4
7 72053-S Cotter Pin (1/8"X1 1/4") 4

MODEL A ENGINE FRONT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

1928-1931

REFER TO PAGES 24-25

INDEX # PART # NOMENCLATURE NO. REQ.

1 A-6030-A Engine Front Support 1
2 A-6032 Spring 2
3 A-6031 Spring, Auxiliary 1
4 A-6034 Bushing, Brass 1
5 A-6035 Spring, Retaining 1
6 A-6033-N Nut, Castle (7/16-20) 1
7 A-6033 Washer, Stop (Leather) 1
8 A-21531 Cotter Pin 1
9 A-6030-MB Bolt, Hex (1/2-13 X 1 1/16") 2
10 A-6030-X Lock Washer (1/2") 2

%L_@ Dash Light
~
8 FC) Windshield Wiper
@) L (Optional)
a
" —_L;—.[© Dome Light
2 !
s
2 - 4+
» 2
§ Battery
Coil i
2 (= |)
s B ! 2
) 8 g
k= 3 Battery Cable
m| 1
’ m
/ _ e
;’ Yellow af

f! Starter = |
Junction Box Yellow/Black —
Distributor Passenger Driver

Side Side

of
=y

Cut Out

1600 DELL AVENUE, SUITE A, CAMPBELL, CALIFORNIA 95008 msessssssm=sm \/|SA, DISCOVER, MASTERCARD, U.P.S., C.0.D. ——
138 COPYRIGHT © 1997 ALL FORD PARTS




ssssss— CALL: 1-800-532-1932 « ORDERS ONLY, PLEASE Se——"" ||

MODEL A WATER PUMP & FAN ASSEMBLY
1928-1931 P/N A-8501

REFER TO PAGES 37-39 except as noted

INDEX # PART # NOMENCLATURE NO. REQ.
1 A-8505 Body (Cover) Assembly 1
2 A-8511 Shaft Assembly 1
3 A-8513-A Washer (Impeller) 1
4 A-8520 Bushing, Rear 1
5 A-8523-B Nut, Bushing 1
6 A-8524 Packing 2
7 A-8530 Bearing, Shaft Roller 1
8 A-8535 Sleeve, Roller Bearing 1
9 A-8540-A Retainer, Bearing Felt 2
10 A-8554 Washer, Bearing Felt Retainer (21/32) Plain 2
11 A-8542 Felt, Bearing 2
12 A-8501-FIT Lubricator Fitting - Front 1
13 A-353027 pg.117 Lubricator Fitting - Rear 1
14 A-8600-A Fan Assembly 1
15 A-23902 Key 1
16 A-21791-S3 KIT A-8510-MS Nut (7/16-20 Castle Nut) 1
17 A-23531 Cotterpin (3/32" X 3/4") 1

s HOURS: Mon. thru Fri.: 9:00-5:30; SAT., 9:00-2:00 = P HONE: 408-378-1936

139



IF YOU DON'T SEE IT, ASK!

FAX: 408-866-1934 e —

MODEL A FORD CARBURETOR, ZENITH |

1928-1930 (P/N A-9510-B)

REFER TO PAGES 42-44

INDEX # PART #

1 A-9512-B

2 A-9512

3 A-22257-S2
4 A-9592

5 A-9577-AMB
6 A-9578

7 A-9579

8 A-9559-B

9 A-22333
10 A-9581

11 A-9582-S
12 A-9585

13 A-9549-MB
14 A-9586

15 A-9542

16 A-9564

17 A-22333
18 A-9550

19

20 A-9512

21 A-9528

Not Shown A-9532

22 A-9525

23 A-9570

24 A-9538-B
25 A-22086
26 A-9545

27 A-9575

28 A-22086
29 A-9547

30 A-9549

31 A-9549-MB
32 A-9548

33 A-9547-MB
34 A-22062
35 A-9534

36 A-22086
37 B-9590

38 A-22256

NOMENCLATURE

Upper Body Assembly

Bolt, Hex Head (3/8"-24 X 3 3/16")
Washer, Lock (3/8")

Gasket .

Needle, Idle Adjusting

Spring, Idle Adjusting

Cap, Idle Adjusting

Strainer Assembly

Washer, Fiber (1/2")

Shaft Assembly

Screw Fillister (#8-36 X 5/8")
Plate, Throttle

Screw, Oval (#5-40 X 19/64")
Venturi, Single (Carburetor Main)
Jet Idle

Valve Assembly, Carburetor Fuel
Washer

Float Assembly

Pin, (Carburetor Float Hinge)
Lower Body Assembly

Housing, Fuel Adjusting Needle
Seat, Adjusting Needle

Needle, Fuel Adjusting

Driver, Choke

Jet, Cap

Washer, Cap Jet

Insert, Secondary Well

Jet, Compensator

Washer, Compensator Jet
Shaft, Carburetor Air Shutter
Plate, Carburetor Air Shutter
Screw, Oval (#5-40 X 19/64")
Lever, Carburetor Air Shuttle
Nut, Hex (#8-36)

Washer, Lock (5/32")

Jet, Main

Washer, Main Jet

Plug, Drain

Washer, Drain Plug

NO. REQ.

7 SEP VR TP S A ST QT o CRET S SR et Gt QR QST G CYPRT O |, T ST T S GRS NG =0 O U AN SE e T ¢

see #13

P O Sy ey Gty ey Gy

1600 DELL AVENUE, SUITE A, CAMPBELL, CALIFORNIA 95008 _msssss— V/[SA, DISCOVER, MASTERCARD, U.P.S., C.0.D. s

140

COPYRIGHT © 1997 ALL FORD PARTS



@
w
w
<
w
o
a
>
o
=
(o]
(2]
o
w
Q
o©
(@]

L
o
@
o
M
I
@
1
S
S
@

5
B
5
i
<
(8]

HOURS: Mon. thru Fri.: 9:00-5:30; SAT., 9:00-2:00 e P HONE : 408-378-1936

141



IF YOU DON'T SEE IT, ASK!

FAX: 408-866-1934 meses————

MODEL A FORD DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLY

1928-1931
REFER TO PAGE 51-53

INDEX #

ONOC B WN -

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

PART #

A-12130-A
A-12132
A-12135

A-12195
A-12196
B-12144-S
A-12145

A-12300
26457-S7
34842-S
27053-S5
A-12148
26457-S7
34842-S
A-12137
A-12151-P
A-12199
A-12160

A-12148-W
34842-S
33941-57
20116-S8
34701-87
22056
31052-87

A-12178-S
A-12210
A-12211
A-12213
B-12213
A-12105
A-12200
A-12115

NOMENCLATURE

Base Assembly

Bushing

Oiler

Fiber Washer - 1/2 x 3/16 x 3/4 Plain

Shaft Sleeve

Sleeve Pin - 1/8 x 13/16 Plain Pin

Clamp

Clamp Rivet - 1/8 x 15/16 Oval Head Split Head
(Plain Steel, Cadmium, Nickel, or Brass)
Condensor

Roundhead Machine Screw - 8-32 x 1/4 Cadmium Plated

Lockwasher - #8 Plain Finish

Roundhead Machine Screw - 10-32 x 1/4 Copper Plate

Support Assembly Lower Plate

Roundhead Machine Screw - 8-32 x 1/4 Cadmium

Lockwasher #8 Plain Finish

Spring

Plate and Insulator Assembly

Breaker Arm Assembly

Contack Screw Bracket

Steel Spacer (Same Thickness as Index No. 17)

Fiber Washer

Pigtail

Lockwasher - Plain Finish

Hex Nut - 8-32 x 5/16 Cadmium

Roundhead Screw - 8-32 x 5/16, Zinc Plate

Washer - 5/32 Plain (Goes with the Pivot Side of the Point Block)

Lockwsher -#8 Plain Finish

Fillister Head Screw - 6-32 x 7/16 Cadmium
Lockwasher - #6 Plain Finish

Plain Flat Washer - 5/16 Cadmium

Shait

Cam

Cam Screw

Lockwasher 5/16 - Plain Finish (1/32 x 17/32 Special Lockwasher)

Washer - 5/16 (1/32 x 35/64)Plain Finish
Body

Rotor

Cap Assembly

NO. REQ.

N = =t b —a N) =

h e ek ek ok ok R b ek ek bk ok o A A ND A s N

1600 DELL AVENUE, SUITE A, CAMPBELL, CALIFORNIA 95008 o V/[SA, DISCOVER, MASTERCARD, U.P.S

., C.0.D. ne—

142

COPYRIGHT © 1997 ALL FORD PARTS



eesssss———  CALL: 1-800-532-1932 « ORDERS ONLY, PLEASE Smem—

MODEL A FORD HORN ASSEMBLY - SPARTON
1928-1931 P/N A-3305

REFER TO PAGES 62-63 except as noted

INDEX # PART #

1 A-13840

2 A-13807-B
3 A-13812

4 A-13811

5 A-13827-A
6 -

7 A-13826

8 A

9 -

10 -

1 A-13815
12 A-13808
13 A-13808-B
14 A-13808-C
15 A-13808-D
16 =

17 A-13805
18 A-13816
19 A-13836
20 .

21 A-13817/18
22 g

23 .

24 -

25 %

26 =

27 -

28 A-13825
29 A-13824
30 A-13804
31 -

32 A-13802
33 A-13806-A
34 A-13809
35 -

36 A-13809-SC
37 A-13819

NOMENCLATURE

Screen, Horn Projector

Projector, Horn Assembly

Gasket, Horn Diaphram

Diaphram, Horn Assembly

Nut, Diaphram Serrated Washer Ret.
Lockwasher

Washer, Serrated

Nut, Motor Assembly

Lockwasher, Motor Assembly
Retainer Spring

Motor Assembly

Bolt, Flange (12-24 X 5/8")

Bolt, Flange (12-24 X 3/8")

Nut, Hex (7/16" Wide)

Lockwasher (Use for Bracket)

Pad, Felt (Attached by 2 Split Rivets)
Bracket, Hom Mounting

Armature, Horn Motor

Block Assembly, Terminal Insulating
Washer, Fiber (Brush Insulator)
Brush & Spring Assembly

Holder, Brush & Spring

Screw, Brush & Spring Holder
Washer, Conical Fiber

Field Assembly, Horn Motor

Felt, Oiler

Spring, Horn Adjusting Screw
Adjusting Screw Bridge, Horn
Spacer, Horn Adjusting Screw
Screw, Special Adjusting

Washer, Felt

Nameplate, Sparton Hom

Rivet, Nameplate

Cover, Horn - Sparton
Lockwasher, Hon Cover

Screw, Hom Cover (8-32 X 15/32")
Connector, Horn Temminal

NO. REQ.

Rt ot A N b bk ok 22 LA NN == st dNOBRR = =RN ==

s HOURS: Mon. thru Fri.: 9:00-5:30; SAT., 9:00-2:00

T s D H{NE: 408-378-1936

143



IF YOU DON'T SEE IT, ASK!

FAX: 408-866-1934 m————

90570 6050

6403~ 6521~ 6017 6730 -6734 6688 6675 ASSY L6710-R.H.

32-34 USED FOR EXAMPLE

1600 DELL AVENUE, SUITE A, CAMPBELL, CALIFORNIA 95008 =e— VISA, DISCOVER, MASTERCARD, U.P.S., C.0.D. s—
144 COPYRIGHT © 1997 ALL FORD PARTS




—— CALL: 1-800-532-1932 » ORDERS ONLY, PLEASE =i

SPECIFY SIZE: S, M, L, XL
STANDARD "T" ONLY
ALL FORD PARTS

WE ARE OFFERING ALL FORD PARTS SHIRTS
AND THE 34 STORE SHIRTS.
THE 34 STORE IS A DIVISION OF ALL FORD PARTS.

THESE SHIRTS ARE SCREENED ON
BOTH SIDES !

CAMPBELL, CALIFORNIA
408-378-1935

ALL FORD PARTS LOGO SHOWN ON STANDARD "T"
SILK SCREENED, ONE COLOR
SELECT COLOR OF T-SHIRT:
RED, BURGANDY, BLUE, GREEN
T-8932 EACH  $13.00
BACK SCREENED WITH FORD-ORIENTED ARTWORK

HOODED SWEATSHIRTS ALSO AVAILABLE

RED, BLUE, BLACK
T-8932-HS EACH $25.00

SWEATSHIRTS AVAILABLE @ $20 & $25
= HOURS: Mon. thru Fri.: 9:00-5:30; SAT., 9:00-2:00  S—— PHONE: 406-378-1936




